DIESEL CORP
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ADC No.

FP1602421
FP1614697
FP6038718
822-0377
823-8587

FP6097948
FP6097949
FP6098078
FP6097950
FP6098081
FP6098082

FP6102563
FP6149717

812-0026
812-0027
812-0033
812-0040

821-0209
822-0007
822-0207
822-1502
822-3020
822-3021

823-0025
824-0051
832-0203

849-0215
849-0351
849-0503

849-1776
849-1780

American Diesel 6N136

Lehman No. Description
Fresh Water Pump with Gasket
Starter Complete
Lift Pump with Gasket
6071840 Thermostat 77° C
1541317 Gasket, Thermostat
Injector Pipe # 1
Injector Pipe # 2
Injector Pipe # 3
Injector Pipe # 4
Injector Pipe # 5
Injector Pipe # 6
Gasket, Rocker Cover
Element, Engine Fuel Filter
1C26 Gasket, Exhaust Elbow
1C27 Gasket, Manifold Front
1C33 Gasket, Raw Water Pump
Gasket, Side Elbow
2B209 Vee Belt
2C304 Cap, Expansion Tank
2C207 Qil Cooler, Transmission
3K831 Plug, Fresh Water Pump
EM21A Zinc Element
EM21 Zinc Pencil with Cap
2D25 Gasket, Heat Exchanger End
824-0049 Alternator, 51 Amp
Qil Filter Element
3K213-3 Hose, 134" x 12"
3K351 Hose, Sea Water
3K303 Hose Elbow

Qil Line Cooler

Qil Line, Cooler

(804) 435-3107

lehmandiesel@gmail.com
FAX:804-435-6420

Price

6.75

1.50

3.01

15.00

98.20
98.20
98.20
98.20
98.20
98.20

20.00
27.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

10.00
7.00
98.00
6.00
7.50
4.06

6.02

250.00

26.00

14.40
20.00
30.00

25.00
23.00 amoMse
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510-0401 D799
JONO09-1028B
JONO9-45590

810-0371
510-0301
822-0149
JONO1-35200

822-0207
822-0212
822-3212

822-0220

822-1260
822-1261

849-9740 849-0740
849-9750 849-0750

822-5007

824-0202
824-0211

FP6139056

FP6103813
FP6134954FP
FP6134959
FP6104238

510-1020
510-1021
510-1022
510-3409
510-3410
510-4416

RAC2010PMOR
RAC2040PMOR

Flexible Fuel Supply Line
Impeller (Jabsco 17937-0001 $36.00)
Raw Water Pump Repair Kit

Other Spares

Exhaust Elbow 3 12" Hose
Kit, 810-0371 with gasket & hardware
Raw Water Pump, 1" Less Gear

Gear, Raw Water Pump

Cooler, Transmission Copper
Cooler, Transmission CuNi

Cooler, Transmission CuNi with Zinc

Cooler, Engine Oil (Copper)

Heat Exchanger Copper
Heat Exchanger CuNi

Qil Line, Transmission

Qil Line, Transmission

Fresh Water Recovery Bottle with Cap

Relay, Starter and Stop Solenoids
Stop Solenoid Assembly

Solenoid, Starter

Head Gasket

Lower Gasket Set

Top Gasket Set (with Head Gasket)
Pan Gasket Set

Oil Sump Drain Kit
Oil Test Kit

Shaft Log Feed Kit
Limited Cruising Kit
Extended Cruising Kit
Water Hose Kit

Fuel Element, for Racor 500 Primary
Fuel Element, for Racor 900 Primary

16.00
32.00
90.00

140.00
160.00
530.00
140.00

98.00
120.00
150.00

130.00

700.00
775.00

22.00
24.00

19.00

50.00
110.00

176.80

75.00
190.00
200.00

45.00

50.00
22.00
40.00
775.00
1800.00
64.00

12.00
13.00 8/30/19



Other Spares (cont)

1 862-0136 ADC Parts ldentification Book 25.00
1 FP194-243 Ford Factory Overhaul Manhual 30.00

*Prices are subject to change without notice
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